Rewards Programs to help our PTO earn money and school supplies for Mountain View Elementary School

The PTO will use the funds & points obtained through the programs listed below to directly benefit our children & our school. The funds allow the PTO to provide school supplies, assemblies, books, technology, etc., while the points help to purchase much needed supplies for art, PE, classrooms, etc. For more information about our rewards programs and who to contact, please visit our PTO website at **https://mvespto.ch2v.com** and click on the Reward Programs link. Thank you for supporting the MVES PTO.



In order for Mountain View to get your donation, please make sure you are shopping through AmazonSmile. Under the search box you should see **SUPPORTING: MVES PTO INC**

How Do I Shop at AmazonSmile?

To shop at AmazonSmile simply go to smile.amazon.com from the web browser on your computer or mobile device.

Can I use my existing Amazon.com account on AmazonSmile?

Yes, you use the same account on Amazon.com and AmazonSmile. Your shopping cart, Wish List, wedding or baby registry, and other account settings are also the same. **How do I select a charitable organization to support when shopping on AmazonSmile?**

On your first visit to AmazonSmile you need to select **MVES PTO INC** to receive donations from eligible purchases before you begin shopping. Amazon will remember your selection, and then every eligible purchase you make at smile.amazon.com will result in a donation.

How much of my purchase does Amazon donate?

The AmazonSmile Foundation will donate 0.5% of the purchase price from your eligible AmazonSmile purchases. The purchase price is the amount paid for the item minus any rebates and excluding shipping & handling, gift-wrapping fees, taxes, or service charges.



https://www.harristeeter.com/together-in-education

Link your VIC card to "**Mountain View Elem (Haymarket Code 6871)**" and we will start earning based on your HT brand purchases. Participating brands include Harris Teeter, HT Traders, Farmers Market and Harris Teeter Organics; as well as HT pharmacy. Link your card today or fill out the form attached and send back to school. *****Check Bottom of your receipt to make sure you are supporting MVES******



By linking "Mountain View Elem School Id#01945" to your Giant Card, every time you shop at Giant, our school earns money. Link your card at http://giantfood.com/aplus.

Don't forget to tell your friends and family to link their cards!



The PTO receives \$0.24 for each TYSON CHICKEN A+ label you submit. Please submit the entire label to your child's teacher.



Go to https://us.coca-cola.com/give/ and JOIN today!

By entering codes found on Coke products (including Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite, Dasani, POWERade, Minute Maid, VAULT, Pibb Extra, Fanta, Fresca and Barqs), you can DONATE points to provide our school with the resources we need. These points can be used to purchase art supplies, sports gear, educational resources and much more!

- Enter Codes for Points.
- Click on "Causes" and "The New My Coke Rewards for Schools". Click on "Learn More".
- In the search box for Find a School type "Mountain View Elem School, 20169".
 - Select Mountain View and make your donation.



To get started, register at https://us.coca-cola.com/give/schools/



General Mills **"Box Tops for Education"** can be found everywhere, on a wide variety of items, including Huggies products, Cottonelle products, many Betty Crocker and Pillsbury products, numerous brands of cereal, Yoplait yogurt, Juicy Juice, and many more. 10 TOPS = \$1.00 for our school!! Simply clip the Box Tops cleanly along the dotted lines, being careful not to cut off the expiration date, and turn them in to your child's teacher. Watch for on-going **Box Tops Contest** for students to submit their trimmed Box Tops to their teacher.



Office Depot Gives Back: Let the cashier know you support Mountain View ID #70103928 or enter your invoice number online, and Office Depot gives our school 5% of purchase amount!

The **MVES** PTO is not a program or department of the Prince William County Public Schools, but an independent organization which has obtained the approval of PWCS to support its schools, students, teams, programs, and extra curricular activities. All funds raised by the MVES PTO must be used for approved school purposes.